
 
 
 

 
NH No.: 8, Village: Dhamdod, Ta. Mangrol, Near Kosamba, Surat – 394 125. (GUJARAT). 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: AY 2022-23 

For 

B. Tech B. Sc. IT Diploma 
Semester : 3/5/7 Semester: 3/5 Semester : 3 

 

Regular Classes :  20/06/2022 to 22/10/2022 
   (Except Declared Holidays) 
 Last Day of Fees Payment :  22/07/2022 

Last Day of Academic Sessions :  22/10/2022 

1st Internal Exam  (30 Marks) :  01/08/2022 to 03/08/2022 

1st Internal Exam Result :  On/before 13/08/2022 

2nd Internal Exam (30 Marks) :  22/09/2022 to 24/09/2022 

2nd Internal Exam Result :  On/before 04/10/2022 

Faculty Evaluation Component 

 

:  10 Marks 
   (To be declared on/before 25/06/2022)   
 Internal Practical Exams + Submission 

 
:  17/10/2022 to 22/10/2022 
    (During Regular Batch) 

University Practical Exams :  07/11/2022 to 12/11/2022 

University Theory Exams :  17/11/2022 Onwards 

University Theory Exam Result :  31/12/2022 

Institute Level Academic Audit (For Staff) :  14/11/2022 to 19/11/2022 

Commencement of New Semester  :  12/12/2022 (Monday) 
 List of declared holidays during semester 

1. Bakari EID :  09/07/2022 (Saturday) 
2. Muharram :  09/08/2022 (Tuesday) 
3. Raksha Bandhan :  11/08/2022 (Thursday) 
4. Independence Day :  15/08/2022 (Monday) 
5. Janmastami :  19/08/2022 (Friday) 
6. Ganesh Chaturthi :  31/08/2022 (Wednesday) 
7. Ganesh Visarjan :  09/09/2022 (Friday) 
8. Gandhi Jayanti :  02/10/2022 (Sunday) 
9. Dushera :  05/10/2022 (Wednesday) 

Diwali Vacation – 24/10/2022 to 06/11/2022  

-  Novemr 1-14, 2021           

        
       ________________ 
       Dr. Niraj Shah 
       Dean, SOE. 


